Sushant School of Health Sciences

09 13:AM -4 M

Internal End Semester Date Sheet for Odd Sem 2019

Bachelor 1st

Date Day BCVT-1st | BMLT-1st | BOPT-1st | BMRIT-1st | EMT-1st B.Psy-1st | B.Pharm-1st| B.CR-Ist
National National National . National
National
Healthcare Healthcare Healthcare Healthcare Healthcare
29-Nov Friday Delivery Delivery Delivery ; Delivery
Delivery System
System System System (BMRIT105) System
(BCVTI06) | (BMLT106) | (BOPT106) (BEMT106)
PSYCHOL.O
GICAL
2Det | Mondey PRACTICAL(
BCP104)
LIFE SKILLS
AND
4-Dec Wednesday APPLICATIO
N (BCP107)
Introduction to
5-Dec Thursday Optometry
(BOPT108)
. PROJECT-I
6-Dec Friday (BCP108)
Medical
Terminology Communication
9-Dec Monday & Record Skills (BP105T
Keeping & BP111P)
(BMLT107)
Remidial
Methematics
(BP106RMT)/
10-Dec Tuesday Remidial
Biology
(BP106RBT &
BP112RBP)
Hospital Visit
11-Dec | Wednesday (BOPT109)
12-Dec Thursday TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL TDL, TDL TDL
Human Anatomy
26-Dec Thursday & Pohysiology
(BP107P)
Pharmaceutical
s Inorganic
27-Dec Friday Chemist
5 (BP110P)
Pharmaceutics-I
30-Dec Monday (BP109P)
Pharmacuticals
31-Dec Tuesday Analysis-1
(BP108P)
17-Jan Frid Soft Skill-1 Soft Skill-I Soft Skill-1 Soft Skills Soft Skill-1
e we (SS151) (SS151) (SS151) (SS151) (SS151)
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